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Pillsbury(TM) Frozen Strudel Sticks(R) Dough Strawberry Cream Cheese 2.75

0z
UPC Code Size Information accurate as of: 4/18/2024
94562054724 105472000 2.75 OZ
ING Code:
Size Bags/Pallet Bags/Layer |Gross Wt./Bag Cube Pallet Dimension
2.75 0z 100 10 19.2 0.701 63.75(H)(IN) x 39.81(W)(IN) x 47.81(L)(IN)

KOSHER APPROVAL: OU D

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT AND
MILK INGREDIENTS.

INGREDIENT LEGEND
STRAWBERRY FLAVOR FILLING (WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, STRAWBERRIES, SUGAR,
MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CELLULOSE GEL, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SODIUM
BENZOATE AND POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVES), CELLULOSE GUM, COLORED WITH RED 40 AND
BLUE 1), ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC
ACID), PALM OIL, WATER, CREAM CHEESE (MILK, CREAM, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, CAROB BEAN GUM),
SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CORN STARCH, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH,
CITRIC ACID, CALCIUM SULFATE, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE),
FUMARIC ACID, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.

Calories
Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium

Dietary Fiber
Total Sugars
Added Sugars
Protein
Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron
Potassium

Total Carbohydrate

339
21
11
0

9
231
33
1
12
11
4

0
38
1
51

NUTRITION (Approx. per 100G)

kcal

g
g
g
mg
mg

MICROBIAL GUIDELINES: Listed as guidelines as opposed
to controllable specifications

Standard Plate Count <50,000/g
Coliforms <500/g
Yeast <500/g
Mold <500/g

Raw flour is not ready-to-eat and must be thoroughly
cooked before eating.

To prevent iliness from naturally occurring bacteria in wheat
flour, do not eat or play with raw dough or batter; wash
hands and surfaces after handling.

* The most accurate label information for package contents will always be on the product label. This product profile is correct
through the date above. Because product formulations and related product attributes may change, this information is subject

to change.




