

## Pillsbury(TM) Frozen Strudel Sticks(R) Dough Strawberry Cream Cheese 2.75 oz

UPC 94562054724		Code Size 105472000 2.75 OZ				Information accurate as of: 4/18/2024	
34302034724		103472000 2.73 02			ING Code:		
Size	Bags/P	allet	Bags/Layer	Gross Wt./Bag	Cube	Pallet Dimension	
2.75 OZ	100	)	10	19.2	0.701	63.75(H)(IN) x 39.81(W)(IN) x 47.81(L)(IN)	
KOSHER APP	ROVAL: (	DU D			ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT AND MILK INGREDIENTS.		

## INGREDIENT LEGEND

STRAWBERRY FLAVOR FILLING (WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, STRAWBERRIES, SUGAR, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CELLULOSE GEL, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SODIUM BENZOATE AND POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVES), CELLULOSE GUM, COLORED WITH RED 40 AND BLUE 1), ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), PALM OIL, WATER, CREAM CHEESE (MILK, CREAM, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, CAROB BEAN GUM), SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CORN STARCH, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, CITRIC ACID, CALCIUM SULFATE, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE), FUMARIC ACID, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.

NUTRITION (Appro	ox. per 100G)		MICROBIAL GUIDELINES: Listed as guidelines as opposed to controllable specifications				
Calories	339	kcal					
Total Fat	21	q	Standard Plate Count	<50,000/g			
Saturated Fat	11	ğ	Coliforms	<500/g			
Trans Fat	0	g	Yeast	<500/g			
Cholesterol	9	mg	Mold	<500/g			
Sodium	231	mg					
Total Carbohydrate	33	g					
Dietary Fiber	1	g					
Total Sugars	12	g	Raw flour is not ready-to-eat a	and must be thoroughly			
Added Sugars	11	g	cooked before eating.				
Protein	4	g	cooked poloto camig.				
Vitamin D	0	mcg	To prevent illness from natura	ally occurring bacteria in wheat			
Calcium	38	mg	flour, do not eat or play with ra	aw dough or batter: wash			
Iron	1	mg	ands and surfaces after handling.				
Potassium	51	mg		-····g·			

<sup>\*</sup> The most accurate label information for package contents will always be on the product label. This product profile is correct through the date above. Because product formulations and related product attributes may change, this information is subject to change.